18
1
www.sauter.eu · Order Hotline +49 7433 9933 - 0Force Measurement
Digital Force Gauge SAUTER FS
Premium force gauge with integrated load cell (optional)
and connection possibility for up to 4 external load cells
Use with integrated load cell
The SAUTER FS premium force gauge has an load measuring cell for tensile and compressive force

1× FS 404 Two-point adjustment up to 5 kN, incl. connector and memory for SAUTER FS
1× 963-363 DAkkS calibration certificate tension/compression force up to 5 kN
Order example SAUTER FS force gauge with 2 load cells:
Order Hotline: Go to back page of catalogue
21
1
SAUTER
[Max]
N
[d]
N
KERN KERN KERN
FS 2-100OY2 100 0,02 CO 10-Y2 963-161 963-261 963-361
FS 2-500OY2 500 0,1 CO 50-Y2 963-161 963-261 963-361
FS 2-1KOY2 1000 0,2 CO 100-Y2 963-162 963-262 963-362
SAUTER
[Max]
N
[d]
N
KERN KERN KERN
FS 2-500OY1 500 0,1 CO 50-Y1 - 963-261 -
FS 2-2KOY1 2000 0,4 CO 200-Y1 - 963-262 -
FS 2-5KOY1 5000 1 CO 500-Y1 - 963-263 -
FS 2-20KOY1 20000 4 CO 2000-Y1 - 961-264 -
SAUTER
[Max]
N
[d]
N
KERN KERN KERN
FS 2-25KRQ1 25000 5 CR 2500-1Q1 - 961-265 -
FS 2-50KRQ1 50000 10 CR 5000-1Q1 - 961-265 -
FS 2-100KRQ1 100000 20 CR 10000-1Q1 - 961-266 -
FS OY1
FS RQ1
FS OY2
SAUTER FS RQ1 SAUTER FS OY1 SAUTER FS OY2
www.sauter.eu · Order Hotline +49 7433 9933 - 0 Force Measurement
Force Gauge Sets SAUTER FS SP1 · FS RY1 · FS RQ1 · FS OY1 · FS OY2
Accessories
	· A/D converter module for expansion from 2 to 4 external measuring channels, SAUTER FS 34
	· Transport case, e.g. for accessories (only suitable for measuring range up to 10.000 N), SAUTER FS TKZ
	· Plug-In for data transfer of measuring data from the measuring instrument and transfer to a PC, e.g. in Microsoft Excel®,
SAUTER AFI-2.0
	· Holders for object fixation and other accessories
For compressive force measurements
For compressive force measurements
For tensile and compressive force measurements
Model Measuring range Readability  Load cell
in the set
Option DAkkS calib. cert. (≤ 5 kN) / Factory calib. cert. (> 5 kN)
Tensile force Compressive force Tensile/Comp. force
Model Measuring range Readability  Load cell
in the set
Option DAkkS calib. cert. (< 5 kN) / Factory calib. cert. (> 5 kN)
Tensile force Compressive force Tensile/Comp. force
Model Measuring range Readability  Load cell
in the set
Option DAkkS calib. cert. (< 5 kN) / Factory calib. cert. (> 5 kN)
Tensile force Compressive force Tensile/Comp. force
 New model
Order Hotline: Go to back page of catalogue
107
12
CO Y1
CO Y2/CO Y3CS Y1
CO Y4
CO Y1,
CO Y2
CO Y3 CO Y4 **
SAUTER
CS 1-Y1 1 kg/10 N